
Herren

Platz Verein Name 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Gesamt Team Schnitt

9 GSV Meiningen

4 GSC Gera

5 GSC Erfurt

Ronny Fest/ Sebastian Gerold

Danny Kührlein/ Lutz Seelig

Markus Herbst / Holger Tattermusch

Jens Reuper/ Jens Renner

Enrico Grünler/ David Tränkler

7 Huck-Pack Dingelstädt

8 GSC Gera

6 Huck-Pack Dingelstädt

1 GSC Erfurt

Hans-Joachim Goller/ Thomas Schleif

Niels Hartge/ Matthias Perti

333 301 283

274 267 267

228 260 315

2 GSV Altenburg

3 Huck-Pack Dingelstädt

10 Huck-Pack Dingelstädt

Andrej Steinhauer / Ottmar Heede

Gunter Jugl / Matthias Hartmann

Frank Löffelholz/ Mario Löffelholz

342

277 264 289 322 270 231

268 265 264 243 324 275

283 339

367 307 309 311 290 250

242 279 252

259 293 266 267 244 255

218 240 243

246 267 224 276 246 274

203 190 215

226 218 251 245 255 204

156,8

152,8

137,8

136,6

132,0

131,8

1881

1834

1653

1639

1584

1581

127,8

125,3

116,6

96,4

1533

1504

1399

1157160 191 198



Damen

Platz Verein Name 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Gesamt Team Schnitt

2 GSV Altenburg

3 GSC Erfurt

Monika Boin / Anke Zischau

Simone Jugl/ Grit Meßing

Melanie Krusche / Stefanie Keller

1 GSC Gera 230 252 284 275

222 191 191 226 207 177 1214 101,2

280 224 1545 128,8

217 221 184 298 202 202 1324 110,3


